Contracts Over $25,000 - FY19

BLUEPOINT ALERT SOLUTIONS LLC
CENGAGE LEARNING INC
CHARTWELLS DINING SERVICES
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.

GROVE MASONRY MAINTENANCE, INC
HAND2MIND, INC

HUFCOR

IT SAVVY LLC

JOSTENS INC.

LIFE FITNESS

MIDLAND PAPER

R.L. SOHOL GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC
RB CROWTHER CO

TALLGRASS SYSTEMS LTS

TILES IN STYLE, LLC

WIGHT & COMPANY

$64,708.00
$84,191.14
$856,350.86
$2,526,939.87
$73,941.03
$53,325.78
$41,968.00
$326,296.63
$104,096.40
$28,144.91
$45,737.01
$160,200.00
$345,615.00
$86,034.00
$30,250.00
$95,333.53



