Contracts Over \$25,000 - FY19

BLUEPOINT ALERT SOLUTIONS LLC	\$64,708.00
CENGAGE LEARNING INC	\$84,191.14
CHARTWELLS DINING SERVICES	\$856,350.86
COTTAGE HILL OPERATING CO.	\$2,526,939.87
GROVE MASONRY MAINTENANCE, INC	\$73,941.03
HAND2MIND, INC	\$53,325.78
HUFCOR	\$41,968.00
IT SAVVY LLC	\$326,296.63
JOSTENS INC.	\$104,096.40
LIFE FITNESS	\$28,144.91
MIDLAND PAPER	\$45,737.01
R.L. SOHOL GENERAL CONTRACTORS, INC	\$160,200.00
RB CROWTHER CO	\$345,615.00
TALLGRASS SYSTEMS LTS	\$86,034.00
TILES IN STYLE, LLC	\$30,250.00
WIGHT & COMPANY	\$95,333.53